
From: Shuster, Jamie
To: Soura, Christian <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov>

Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 3/14/2012 9:18:47 AM

Subject: FW: Obama Letter: Final with Signatures
Attachments: OCSGC Letter to President_March 2012_Final.pdf

I already sent Halti a couple of the final letter.  This is for your records.
 
 
 
Jamie Shuster
Director of Budget and Policy | Office of Governor Nikki Haley
O: 803.734.5118 | C: 803.767.7953
 
From: Chip Kline [mailto:Chip.Kline@GOV.STATE.LA.US] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, March 13, 2012 11:21 AM
 
To: Chip Kline; Chris.Champion@governor.ms.gov; cindy.sims@alaska.gov; Cooper.Shattuck@governor.alabama.gov; 
dholt@consumerenergyalliance.org; Doug.Domenech@governor.virginia.gov; elizabeth.bluemink@alaska.gov; emily.
domenech@governor.state.tx.us; Garret Graves; I'man.Robinson@governor.virginia.gov; Shuster, Jamie; Janice.
mason@alaska.gov; jeffrey.jones@alaska.gov; Haltiwanger, Katherine; Kip.knudson@alaska.gov; Kirk.sims@governor.ms.
gov; mark.robbins@alaska.gov; Maureen.Matsen@governor.virginia.gov; njoubert@consumerenergyalliance.org; ntew@gsa.
state.al.us; Randall.ruaro@alaska.gov; Sara.benghauser@governor.virginia.gov; Toby.baker@governor.state.tx.us
 
Subject: Obama Letter: Final with Signatures
 
All,
Please see the attached final letter to President Obama. This will be sent today.
 
Chip Kline
Office of the Governor
State of Louisiana
225-342-4367 Office
225-342-5214 Fax
225-454-2266 Cell
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